
What’s happening during the next two weeks at  
Saint Mark: 

Red = Events 

Blue = Meetings


AUGUST 2022


ReShape CDC Meeting

Thursday, August 11


6:00 pm

Conference Room


Contact: Becky Hazelwood


CDC Back to School Bash

Friday, August 12


Contact: Becca Williams


Faith Formation/Promotion Sunday

Sunday, August 14


One Combined Service @ 11:00 am

Sanctuary


Followed by Fellowship Meal in the gym 

Contact: Pat Reynolds


Girl Scouts Meeting

Monday, August 15


6:00 pm

Youth Center


Contact: Karel Reed


Church & Society Team Meeting

Monday, August 15


7:00 pm 

Commons Room


mailto:rhazelwood8455@att.net
mailto:cdcdirector@smumcsc.org
mailto:pkrdsr@bellsouth.net


Contact: Mona Fleming


Girl Scouts Meeting

Thursday, August 18


6:00 pm

Youth Center


Contact: Karel Reed


Parents Night Out

Friday, August 19


5:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Contact: Becca Williams


Drums Alive Training

Saturday, August 20


Music Suite

Contact: Laura Ritter


Sorority Meeting

Saturday, August 20


3:00 pm

Commons Room


Contact: Carolyn Keese


SPRC Meeting

Sunday, August 21


12:15 pm

A201


Contact: Debbie DuBose


Children’s Ministry Back to School Bash

Sunday, August 21


3:00 pm

Gym & Commons Room

Contact: Maria Bowers


mailto:monaguyfleming@att.net
mailto:cdcdirector@smumcsc.org
mailto:lritter@smumcsc.org
mailto:deryl@keeserealtysc.com
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Evangelism Team

Monday, August 22


5:30 pm

Conference Room


Contact: Ann Collins


UMW Going Around in Circles

Tuesday, August 23


7:00 pm

Commons Room


Contact: Janet Figueroa


mailto:mdannsc@gmail.com
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